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1
Anjani Limestone mine Pit-III in 

Gudimalkapuram (V),Chintalapalem (M), 
M/s.Anjani  Portland Cement Ltd. Limestone 21(1) T.S. Suryapet 4.75 02-02-2021 10-02-2021 18-02-2021 Approved on 01-06-2021 119(FMCP)

2
Sagar Cements Limestone Mine in 
Pedaveedu (V), Mattampally (M)

M/S.Sagar Cements Limited. Limestone
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S. Suryapet 143.72 03-03-2021 Table Scrutiny 12-03-2021 Approved on 25-03-2021 22

3
Basantnagar Limestone mine in Palakurthy 

and Takkalapally Villages, Palakurthy 
Mandal

M/s.Kesoram Industries Ltd. Limestone
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S. Peddapalli 360.26 24-03-2021
TABLE 

SCRUTINY
17-05-2021 Approved on 17-05-2021 54

4
Bhavanipuram Limestone Mine in Ravipahad 

(V), Palakeedu (M)
M/s Deccan Cements Ltd. Limestone 

MMP
17(3) of 

MCR,2016
T.S.  Suryapet 183.11 08-04-2021

TABLE 
SCRUTINY

09-06-2021 Approved on 27-05-2021 49

5
Gundlapalli Limestone Mine in Gundlapalli 

(V),Mattampalli (M)
M/s.NCL Industries Ltd. Limestone

MMP
17(3) of 

MCR,2016
T.S. Suryapet 130.37 28-05-2021 Table Scrutiny 07-06-2021 Approved on 28-06-2021 31

6
Chanakya Cements Limestone Mine in 

Ganeshpahad (V), Damarcherla(M)
M/s.Penna Cement Industries Ltd. Limestone

MMP
17(3) of 

MCR,2016
T.S. Nalgonda 354.236 11-06-2021 22-06-2021 25-06-2021 Approved on 12-07-2021 31

7
Nagaram Limestone Mine in Nagaram 

(V),Mancherial (M)
M/s.Mancherial Minerals Limestone

MMP
17(3) of 

MCR,2016
T.S. Adilabad 7.28 30-06-2021 05-07-2021 13-07-2021 Approved on 02-08-2021 33

8
Dabakuchi Nipani Manganese Mine in 

Dabakuchi & Nipani (V), Tamsi 
(M),Dt.,T.S.,Extent Ha.

M/s.Aditya Minerals Pvt.Ltd. Manganese
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S. Adilabad 73.94 05-07-2021 08-07-2021 22-07-2021 Approved on 09-08-2021 35

9
Bhoraj Manganese Miine in 

Bhoraj(V),Jainath(M), Adilabad Dt.,AP., 
Extent 122.57 Ha

M/S Balaji Electro Smelters Limited Manganese
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S Adilabad 122.57 17-11-2021 19-11-2021 24-11-2021 Approved on 06-12-2021 19

10

Seethapuram Mine(Lease 1)
Dondapadu & Revooru village, 

Chintalapalem Mandal
Suryapet District, TS., 

Zuari Cement Limited Limestone 
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S Suryapet 770.23 02-12-2021 17-12-2021 21-12-2021 Approved on 11-01-2022 40

11
Urichinthala Limestone Mine in 

Urichintala(V),Tadipatri(M),Ananthapur 
Dt.,A.P Extent 66.90Ha

M/s Penna Cements Industries Ltd Limestone
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

A.P. Anantapur 66.9 20-01-2022 Table scrutiny 15-02-2022 Rejected on 03-03-2022 42

12
Pimperkunta Guda Manganese Mine in 
Pimperkunta & Guda (V), Jainath (M), 

Adilabad Dt., T.s., Extent 89.00Ha.
M/s Aditya Minerals Pvt. Ltd. Manganese

MMP
17(3) of 

MCR,2016
T.S Adilabad 89 28-01-2022 16-02-2022 22-02-2022 Approved on 14-03-2022 45

13
Pimperkunta Manganese Mine in 

Pimperkunta (V), Tamsi (M),Adilabad 
District,T.S.,Extent 32.252Ha.

M/s Balaji Electro Smelters Ltd. Manganese
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S. Adilabad 32.252 04-02-2022 09-02-2022 11-02-2022 Approved on 24-02-2022 38

14
Sgar Limestone Mine in Pedaveedu 

(V),Mattampally (M), Suryapet 
Dt.,T.S.,Extent 326.58Ha.

M/s Sagar Cements Ltd. Limestone 
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S. Suryapet 326.58 08-02-2022 20-02-2022 23-02-2022 Approved on 14-03-2022 34

15
Jamdapur Manganese Mine in Jamdapur 
(V),Adilabad(M) & district, T.S.,Extent 

13.172Ha.
M/s Aditya Minerals Pvt.Ltd. Manganese

FMCP
24(2) of 

MCDR,2016
T.S. Adilabad 13.172 09-03-2022 15-03-2022 23-03-2022 Approved on 21-04-2022

FMCP
43

16
Salvoilodhi Limestone Mine,Mancherial 

(D),T.S,Extent 80.44Ha
M/s Mancherial Cement Co.Pvt Ltd Limestone

MMP
17(3) of 

MCR,2016
T.S Mancherial 80.44 14-07-2022 27-07-2022 29-07-2022 Withdrawn on 19-08-2022 36

Status of processing of Mining Plan/Modified Mining Plan received from 01.03.2021  upto  30.06.2025
Region-Hyderabad
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17
My Home Limestone Mine in Mellacheruvu 

(V) & (M), Suryapet Dt.,T.S.,Extent 
141.644Ha.

My Home Cement Industries Ltd. Limestone
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S Suryapet 141.644 13-12-2022 19-12-2022 23-12-2022 Approved on 25-01-2023 43

18

Choutapalli Limestone mine in Choutapalli 
and Mellacheruvu(V),Mattampalli and 

Mellacheruvu (M),Suryapet Dt.,TS.,Extent 
262.247Ha.

My Home Cement Industries Ltd. Limestone
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S Suryapet 262.247 30-12-2022 10-01-2023 Approved on 27-01-2023 28

19

Choutapalli Limestone Deposit-II in 
Choutapalli (V)Mattampalli (M), 

Mellacheruvu (V) & (M) Suryapet  District 
T.S., Extent156.586 Ha

M/s My Home Induistries Ltd. Limestone
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S. Suryapet 156.586 13-02-2023 Table Scrutiny 01-03-22023 Approved on 07-03-2023 22

20

Bhavanipuram  Limestone Mine-II in 
Mahankaligudem Village,Palakeedu 

Mandal,Nalgonda District,T.S.,Extent 
73.93Ha.

M/s Deccan  Cement Ltd Limestone
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S. Nalgonda 73.93 29-05-2023 09-06-2023 21-06-2023 Approved on 27-07-2023 59

21

Devapur  Limestone Mine in Devapur 
Village,Kasipet Mandal,Mancherial 

(Adilabad) District,T.S.,Extent 210.0 Ha.
M/s TSMDC Ltd Limestone

MMP
17(3) of 

MCR,2016
T.S.

Mancherial 
(Adilabad) 

210 05-06-2023 09-06-2023 21-06-2023 Approved on 19-07-2023 56

22

Sagar Limestone Mine-1 in Peddaveedu 
Village,Mattampally Mandal,Suryapet 

District,T.S,.,Extent 326.58 Ha.
M/s Sagar Cements Ltd. Limestone

MMP
17(3) of 

MCR,2016
T.S. Suryapet 326.28 26-06-2023 18-07-2023 28-07-2023 Approved on 13-09-2023

23

My Home Limestone Mine-II in 
Mellacheruvu Village and  Mandal,Suryapet 

District,T.S,.,Extent 252.407 Ha.
M/sMy Home Industries Pvt. Ltd. Limestone

MMP
17(3) of 

MCR,2016
T.S. Suryapet 252.407 06-07-2023 14-07-2023 18-07-2023 Approved on 09-08-2023 34

24

Yapalamadhavaram  Limestone Mine in 
Yepalamadhavaram Village, Mellacheruvu  

Mandal,Suryapet  District,T.S.,Extent 89.37 
Ha.

M/sMy Home Industries Ltd. Limestone
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S. Suryapet 89.37 18-07-2023 21-07-2023 01-08-2023 Approved on 28-08-2023 41

25
Ramapuram Limestone Mine in Revoor 

Village, Mellacheruvu Mandal T S. Extent 
417.95 Ha

M/s Rain Cements Ltd. Limestone
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S Suryapeta 417.95 04-09-2023 23-08-2023 18-Oct-23 Approved on 02-11-2023 41

26
Sagar Cements Limestone Mine in 
Pedaveedu (V), Mattampally (M)

M/s Sagar Cements Ltd. Limestone
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S Suryapeta 143.72 18-09-2023 17-07-2023 10-10-2023 Approved on 21-11-2023 41

27

Seethapuram Mine(Lease II)
Dondapadu & Revooru village, 

Chintalapalem Mandal
Suryapet District, TS., Extent 

Zuari Cement Limited Limestone 
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S Suryapet 558.71 06-10-2023 17-10-2023 28-11-2023 Approved on 26-12-2023 81

28
Dondapadu Limestone Mkine in Dondapadu 

(V),Chintalapalem (M) 
M/s.Rain Cements Limited Limestone

MP 16(1) of 
MCR,2016

T.S. Suryapet 183.89 02-03-2020 Rejected on 13-05-2020 72

29
Devapur Limestone Mine,Devapur 

Village,Kasipet Mandal,Mancherial District. 
T.S Extent 588.26 Ha

TSMDC Limestone
MP 16(1) of 
MCR,2016

T.S. Mancherial 588.26 07-12-2022 Withdrawn on 23-12-2022 16

30
Devapur Limestone Mine,Devapur 

Village,Kasipet Mandal,Mancherial District. 
T.S Extent 588.26 Ha

TSMDC Limestone
MP 16(1) of 
MCR,2016

T.S. Mancherial 588.26 05-01-2023
27-01-2023
16-02-2023

Approved on 01-03-2023 55

31
Bhavanipuram Limestone Mine in Ravipahad 

(V), Palakeedu (M)
M/s Deccan Cements Ltd. Limestone 

MMP
17(3) of 

MCR,2016
T.S.  Suryapet 183.11 01-06-2024 Table Scrutiny 26-06-2024 Approved on 30-07-2024 59

32
Pimperakuntaguda Manganese Mine over an 

extent of 89 Ha in Pippalkoti Village , 
Bheempur Mandal , Adilabad  Dist TG

M/s Aditya Minerals Private Limited Manganese
FMCP

24(2) of 
MCDR,2016

T.S. Adilabad 89 13-01-2025 Table Scrutiny Approved on 29-01-2025 16
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33
New Jamdapur Manganese Mine over an 
extent of 93.17 Ha in Jamdapur  Village , 

Adilabad Rural , Adilabad  Dist TG
M/s Aditya Minerals Private Limited Manganese

FMCP
24(2) of 

MCDR,2016
T.S. Adilabad 93.17 21-01-2025 23-01-2025 24-01-2025 Approved on 29-01-2025 8

34
Ogipur Limestone Mine over an extent of 

221.92 Ha in Ogipur Village Tandur Mandal 
Vikarabad District,Telangana

M/s Penna Cement Industris Ltd Limestone 
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S. Vikarabad 221.92 20-02-2025 28-02-2025 19-03-2025 Approved on 17-04-2025 56

35
Bhoraj Manganese Mine over an extent of 
122.57ha in Bhoraj Village, Jainath Mandal 

and Adilabad District, Telangana State 

M/s BALAJI ELECTRO 
SMELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Manganese
FMCP

24(2) of 
MCDR,2016

T.S. Adilabad 122.57 01-04-2025 16-04-2025 21-04-2025 Approved on 07-05-2025 36

36
Sultanpur Block over an extent of 136.688 

Ha in Mattapalle village Mattampally Mandal 
Suryapet Dist. Telangana State

M/s NCL Industries Ltd Limestone
MP 16(1) of 
MCR,2016

T.S. Suryapet 136.688 04-06-2025 13-06-2025 20-06-2025 Pending with Lessee

37
My Home Limestone Mine II over an extent 
of 252.407 Ha in Mellachervu Village and 
Mandal  Suryapet Dist. Telangana State

M/s My Home Induistries Ltd. Limestone
MMP

17(3) of 
MCR,2016

T.S. Suryapet 252.407 02-06-2025 04-06-2025 19-06-2025 Pending with IBM


